

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)... 2011
CRLMP.NO(s). 13377-13379

CHANGDEV RAMBHAU GHUMARE Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VIJAY RAJARAM VIDHATE & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With appln.for exemption from surrendering and office report)

Date: 29/08/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Gaurav Agrawal,Adv.
Mr.Shankar Narayanan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Sachin Patil, Adv.
Ms. Chandan Ramamurthi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Stand over for three weeks' as jointly prayed by the
counsel for the parties.

(KUSUM SYAL)
SR. P.A.

(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER