

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5956-5958/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 04/03/2011 in CRLRA Nos.597, 598 and 599 of 2007 of the HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

CHANGDEV RAMBHAU GHUMARE

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

VIJAY RAJARAM VIDHATE & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order, exemption from filing O.T. of annexures and office report)

Date: 21/08/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Gaurav Agrawal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sachil Patil, Adv.
for Ms. Chandan Ramamurthi, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Put up on August 24, 2012.

| (N.S.K. Kamesh)

| | (Sneh Bala Mehra)

|
| Court Master

| | Court Master

|